» OPTICAL FIBRE CABLE «
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E2000/APC/E2000/APC SC/APC/E2000/APC SC CERAMIC/E2000/APC
Simplex Jumper Simplex Jumper Simplex Jumper
Fibre |Jacket colour) Connector type Fibre |[Jacket colour| Connector type Fibre Jacket colour| Connector type
VX258 |91250 | yelow | EX008 green VX259 625125 yellow gzcog?g?;eim VX260 |on2sy | yelow  |[3COesd
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FC/PC/E2000/APC E2000/LC Simplex Jumper SC /FC/PC Simplex Jumper
Simplex Jumper Fibre [acketcolou]  Connector type Fibre Jacket colour
Fibre [Jacket colour| Connector type \/X262.1] 501125 orange E2000 black or beige,LC beige
g Il
VX261 | 9125 yellow E2000 8" green \/X262.2| 6251250  orange E2000 black or beige,LC beige VX263 | 9125y velow
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FC/PC/LC Simplex Jumper FC/PC/FC/PC Simplex Jumper DIN/E2000 Simplex Jumper
Fibre [Jacket colour| Connector type Fibre Jacket colour Fibre Jacket colour| Connector type
/X264 |9125p yellow LC blue \/X265.1 50/125u orange \/X266 |9/125u yellow E2000 blue
VX265.2 62.5/125u orange
VX265.3 9/125p yellow
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SC CERAMIC/DIN Simplex Jumper DIN/FC/PC Simplex Jumper DIN/DIN Simplex Jumper Z
Fibre [Jacket colour|Connector type Fibre Jacket colour Fibre Jacket colour r_|1|
VX267 |9125u yellow SC blue /X268 9125u yellow VX269 91125y yellow
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